This increase will result in an 
approximate doubling of residents Council Tax contribution for the Parish. (From £14.28 
for a Band D property in 2016/17 to £28.56 in 2017/18). 

Further RESOLVED to demand Wiltshire Council, as the charging authority, precept an 
amount of £7,649.00 (Seven thousand, six hundred and forty nine pounds) against the 
residents of Broad Town Parish.  

018/17 Conclusions and Close of Meeting 
 The Chairman thanked everyone for attending this extra-ordinary meeting, saying he was 

encouraged that the setting of this budget is the first step to making Broad Town Parish